No

Akuntansi A1
OPEN CLASSROO|

Class average

Statistika Eko

83.07%

Tugas 1
100

85.53
Apr 03

Tugas 2
100

Tugas 3 Tugas4 Tugas5S
100 100 100

Keaktifan
86.94

Apr 04

80.26
Apr 16

88.16
Apr 17

74.47
Jun 25

1|Asri Rahayu Tias tiasasrirahayu@gm{76.0% |95 95 0 95 95
2 mrnti arli arlimrnti@gmail.cor{95.0% 95 95 95 95 95 1
3 Ririn pitasblue esblueeeO@gmail.c{95.0% |95 95 95 95 95
4|Febriyanti Lili lilikfebriyanti01@gn|83.0% (95 85 80 60 95
5 Zaidan Muhammad muhammadzd01@d40.0% |65 85 0 95 0 2
6 Deky Masz maszdeky@gmail.c{94.0% 95 95 90 95 95
7 Faustina Lugmanto|Gabriella gabriellafaustinalug|95.0% |95 95 95 95 95 1
8 Nilam Anjarwati Siti Meika meikanilam05@gm{95.0% 95 95 95 95 95
9 Elizabeth elizabethyunir@gmd95.0% |95 95 95 95 95 1
10 Evendi Marwin marwinevendil7@g|41.0% |65 0 80 60 0
11 Widya Fika fikawidyaO6@gmail{90.0% |95 95 80 95 85
12 Oktia Dina dinaoktrahmadani@79.0% |65 85 80 70 95
13 putri Qiara giaraputri004@gma|95.0% 95 95 95 95 95
14 Dewi Tirtaa btirta750@gmail.co|95.0% |95 95 95 95 95 1
15 Afandi Verdiana verdiana148@gmail|88.0% 65 95 90 95 95
16 zalvaaa halevi halevizalvaaa@gma93.0% |95 85 95 95 95
17 Andika Dwi dwiandika.qiucel99(95.0% 95 95 95 95 95 2



https://classroom.google.com/c/NjcyNDI5MTAxMDY1

18

Azzahra Sadat

Annisaa

annisaaazzahra7@q

58.0%

65

85

80

60

19

Miranti

mirantianwar022@c¢

67.0%

65

85

90

95




UAS Nilai

Angka

Nilai
Huruf

90 90 36 62.22222|B+
90 90 32 79.94444|A-
90 90 17 72.77778|B+
90 90 29 Jolas
60 60 0 35.72222|E
60 90 16 Jole
90 90 24 77.72222|A-
60 . 27 73.88889|B+
90 90 40 82.16667|A
60 60 0 26.94444|E
90 90 29 71.94444|B+
90 65 7 61.38889B-
90 90 22 74.16667|A-
90 90 42 82.72222|A
90 90 30 73.88889|B+
90 90 21 72.22222|A-
90 90 42 85.72222|A




60

60

4411111

60

60

44.72222




